
Name of Operational Creditor 
Amount of 
claim received

Amount of claim 
admitted

Amount of 
claim rejected

1.       M/s Balan and Chheda Developers Pvt. 
Ltd.  3,79,38,746 74,00,000 3,05,38,746


